
G
re

as
y 

Cr k  

W
al

nu
t  

C
rk

 

M
ud

d
y C

ed
ar  C

rk 

Quinlan CCD 93170

Terrell CCD 93865

3040

2041

2042

2043

4023

4008

4007

4014

3061

4005

3036

4199*

2065*

4050*

2000

4015*

3055*

3062

3099

3059

3039

3058

3089

4207

4001 4002

4003

2037*

3092*

3092*

2011*

4201*

3035

3043*

4009*

3088*

3047*

4018*

3030*

2009

2004

3020*

4070*

2001

20
39

*

2003

2005

4056*

2040*

2019*

4006

4072

2038

2068

3026

3104

31032012

3033

4011

4016

3105
3034

3107

4200

4017

3106

3025

2002

2007

2074

4020

2010

3029

3024

2071

3038

3090

3022

3046

3044

4004

4012

3102

3063

3057

3100

4021

4059

4069

2013

2022

3032

4013

2045

2006

2008

3042

2047

2046

4000

2044

3091

3101

4022

3027

3031

3037

3060

3023

3028

3041 3056

3021

4010

506

KAUFMAN 257

HUNT 231

Co Rd 2324 
Co Rd 2326 

Co
 R

d 
23

16
 

Co Rd 2312 

C
o 

R
d 

3
7

0
3

 

Co Rd 3702 

M
eadow Rd 

Co
 R

d 
34

6A
 

Wood
land

 Dr 

Jordan Ln 

Marilyn Ln 

Bob White Ln 

Han
gin

g T
re

e 
Rd

 

Dov
e 

Ln
 

Glenview

Ct

Marilyn St 

FM 429 

Marilyn Ln 

D
eb

bie Ln 

Co
 R

d 
34

5 

Co Rd 322A 

S 

8th
 St

 

Co
 R

d 
33

9 

Co Rd 326 

Co
 R

d 
34

4 

Co Rd 344 

Co Rd 329 

Bo
wling

 L
n 

Co
 R

d 
34

4 

Ra
nc

he
tte

 R
d 

Co Rd 322 

Co
 R

d 
32

1 

Pvt 
Rd 3

78
0 

Co Rd 3
56

 
Co

 R
d 

32
9 

Co Rd 323 

FM
 4

29
 

Co Rd 324 

Co
 R

d 
32

3 

Co Rd 344 

Co Rd 327 

Cedar Grove Rd 

Co Rd 353 

Co Rd 330 

S 
2n

d 
St

 

4t
h 

St
 6t

h 
St

 

Co Rd 328 

Co
 R

d 
35

4 

Co Rd 364 

Center St 

Co
 R

d 
35

5 

S 8th St 

Co Rd 332A 

Last F
ron

tie
r 

7t
h 

St
 

Co Rd 2312 
Co Rd 2326 

Co Rd 320 

5t
h S

t 

N 3
rd

 S
t 

Co Rd 331 

1s
t S

t 

FM
 986 

34

34

LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION SYMBOL LABEL STYLE

International CANADA

Federal American Indian
Reservation L'ANSE RESVN 1880

Off-Reservation Trust Land,
Hawaiian Home Land T1880

Oklahoma Tribal Statistical Area,
Alaska Native Village Statistical Area,
Tribal Designated Statistical Area

KAW OTSA 5690

American Indian Tribal
Subdivision EAGLE NEST DIST 200

State American Indian
Reservation Tama Resvn 9400

State Designated Tribal
Statistical Area Lumbee SDTSA 9815

Alaska Native Regional
Corporation NANA ANRC 52120

State (or statistically
equivalent entity) NEW YORK 36

County (or statistically
equivalent entity) MONTGOMERY 031

Minor Civil Division
(MCD)1 Bristol town 07485
Census County Division (CCD),
Census Subarea (CSA),
Unorganized Territory (UT)

Hanna CCD 91650

Consolidated City MILFORD 47500

Incorporated Place 1,2 Davis 18100
Census Designated Place
(CDP) 2 Incline Village 35100

Census Tract 33.07

Census Block 3 3012
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Glacier Bering Glacier

Military Fort Belvoir

National or State Park,

Forest, or Recreation Area
Yosemite NP
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Mt Shasta

Island Name DEER IS

Inset Area A

Outside Subject Area

Where state, county, and/or MCD/CCD boundaries coincide, the map shows the
boundary symbol for only the highest-ranking of these boundaries.  Where American
Indian reservation and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries coincide, the map
shows only the American Indian reservation boundaries.  Where Oklahoma tribal
statistical area boundaries and American Indian tribal subdivision boundaries
coincide, the map shows only the Oklahoma tribal statistical area boundaries.

1  A ' ° ' following an MCD name denotes a false MCD.  A ' ° ' following a place name
    indicates that a false MCD exists with the same name and FIPS code as the place;
    the false MCD label is not shown.

2  Place label color correlates to the place fill color.

3  A '   ' following a block number indicates that the block number is repeated elsewhere 
    in the block.
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All legal boundaries and names are as of January 1, 2010. The boundaries shown on this
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jurisdictional authority or rights of ownership or entitlement. 
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